
S.NO REG.NO CAT NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

1 

11 

10 

5 

3 

6 

7 

9 

12 

IV 

IV 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

V 

V 

V 

V 

DARSHINI PRATIKKUMAR BRAMBHATI 
PRAJAPATI SAANVI HITESH 

HAIDARY HUSAIN HOZEFABHAI 

AARAV JAINESH SHAH 
YAGNANSH 

MOHAMMAD MASHAD RAHIDALI 
SHAIKH 
SUFIYANA BANU 

AELIZABANU KADIRSHA DIWAN 

|YAGNA PATHAK 
PAKHALI PRATHAM PINALBHAI 
MALEK TASKINFATEMA MO. KASIM 
HASNANIN MAHAMMADSHAIKH 

MANSURI 

Signature of Admission Committee 

1. Chairman Representative -Mr. K.V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

2. Convener Mr. Vishnubhai Raval (Principal) 

3. Teacher Member- Mr. Shishir Kumar, TGT (WE) 

3. Parent Member- i) Mrs Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajjar . 

i) Mr. Dhanvantkumar 

4. Admission In-charge- Mr. Bhaskar Vankar, TGT (Engisnco. 

SEX PARENT'S NAME 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGc CAMBAY 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

CLASS- I 

M 

PRATIKKUMAR BRAMBHATT 

PRAJAPATI HITESH RANCHHODBHAI 

HAIDARY HOZEFA 

NAINESH SHAH 
CHIRAG KIRITKUMAR PATHAK 

RAHIDALI SHAIKH 

PATHAN SUBAHANALI NABIALAM 

KADIRSHAH AYAZSHAH DIVWAN 
CHIRAG KIRITKUMAR PATHAK 
PAKHALI PINALBHAI 

MOHAMMAD KASIM MALEK 

MAHAMMADSHAKIL 

CONTACT NO 

8200293196 

9106014064 10-04-2017 ITI 

9724027255 
7043078320 

DOB 

9662028953 

CHAIRMAN 

DEPT 

8209858512 

9624059843 
9898249314 

9913270270 03-02-2018 GEN 
PRIVATE 

7016646755 11-10-2017 PRIVATE GEN 
9925198520 22/06/2017 PRIVATE |OBC-NCL 
9898249313 03-08-2018 |PRIVATE GEN 

01-09-2018 PRIVATE OBC-CL 
20/01/2018 PRIVATE BPL 
10-01-2017 

A AYA SaiASEMENCO 

CASTE 

09-05-2017 POLICE 

28/12/2017 PRIVATE GEN 

20/09/2017 PRIVATE GEN 

04-08-2018 PRIVATE GEN 

OBC-CL 

PRIVATE 

OBC-CL 

GEN 

LOTTERY 

SEQUENCE 
wITHIN GIVEN 

CAT AND NO. 
OF TRANSFER 

1 

3 

6 

8 

10 

TRANSFER REMARKS 

PRINCIPAL 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Waiting 

Waiting 
Selected 

Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 

Waiting 

rFNU DYALAYA 



|S.NO REG.NO 

1 

2 

3 

15 

13 

14 

CAT NAME OF CANDIDATE 

VI 

VI 

VI 

SHAIKH MANHA MANSURMIYA 

SHUKAL PRIYANSHI PRASHANTBHAI 

DAKSH DHARMENDRA PAL 

Signature of Admission Committee 

1. Chairman Representative- Mr. K.V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

2. Convener -Mr. Vishnubhai Raval (Principal) 

3. Teacher Member- Mr. Shishir Kumar, TGT (WE) 

3. Parent Member- i) Mrs Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajjar 

ii) Mr. Dhanvantkumar 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC CAMBAY 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

CLASS - || 

4. Admission In-charge- Mr. Bhaskar Vankar, TGT (English) 

SEX PARENT'S NAME 

F MANSURMIYA 

F 
PRASHANT SHUKLA 

M DHARMENDRA RAJARAM PAL 

Heere BnsR 

CONTACT NO 

9879256214 

9662863535 

9904213808 

Smg eeben. A. JusR 

CHAIRMAN 

DOB 

CHAIRMAN NOMRNEE-CHAIRMA 

DEPT 

ALAYA MANAOBNEN CoMMTTE 

CASTE LOTTERY 
SEQUENCE 
WITHIN GIVEN 

09-03-2016 PRIVATE GEN 

19/12/2016 GEN 
PRIVATE 

11-12-2016 PRIVATE OBC-CL 3 

CAT AND NO. OF 

TRANSFER 
1 

2 

TRANSFER 

PRINCIPAL | 

REMARKS 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 



S.NO 

1 

REG.NO 

16 

CAT 

VI 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

AVIRALSINH SUNILBHAI VERMA 

Signature of Admission Committee 

1. Chairman Representative - Mr. K.V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

2. Convener -Mr. Vishnubhai Raval (Principal) 

3. Teacher Member- Mr. Shishir Kumar, TGT (WE) 

3. Parent Member- i) Mrs Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajjar 

ii) Mr. Dhanvantkumar 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC CAMBAY 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 
CLASS- IV 

fenlwh 

SEX PARENT'S NAME 

4. Admisslon In-charge- Mr. Bhaskar Vankar, TGT (English) 

MSUNEEL VARMA 

Singieben B gars«o 
yeme BhuwsAR 

CONTACT NO DOB 

CHAIRN; 

8924065346 17/11/2015 PRIVATE GEN 

CHAIRMAN / NOINEE CHAIRAA 

DEPT 

44AYA MARAGEMENT COMAIT 

CASTE LOTTERY 
SEQUENCE 
WITHIN GIVEN 

CAT AND NO. 

OF TRANSFER 

TRANSFER REMARKS 

PRINCIPAL 

Selected 

yRINÇPAL 
fu KEN RYA V0DYA 



S.NO| 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

REG.NO 

24 

20 

18 

17 

19 

21 

23 
40 

22 

CAT 

V 

V 

V 

V 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

|ABHIJEET YADAV 

MOHAMMAD RUSHAN RASHIDALI 

|SHAIKH 

DIVY PRITESHCHANDRA RABARI 

DARJI MANYA BADRISHBHAI 
|SHAIKH MOHAMMAD TAQI 
MOHAMMAD SAMIT 

JAL HARDIK CHAUHAN 

RABARI KUNJ ARJUNBHAI 

AYAN SOYEBKHAN GHANCHI 

KUMAWAT DIKSHA TIKURAM 

Slgnature of Admission Committee 

1. Chalrman Representative - Mr. K.V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

2. Convener -Mr. VIshnubhal Raval (Principal) 

3. Teacher Member- Mr. Shishir Kumar, TGT (WE) 

3. Parent Member- I) Mrs Sangitaben Arshitkumar Galjar 

i) Mr. Dhanvantkumar 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC CAMBAY 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

CLASS-V 

SEX PARENT'S NAME 

4. Admlsslon In-charge- Mr. Bhaskar Vankar, TGT (Englsh) 

M GAUTAM KUMAR YADAV 

M 

F 

M 

RASHIDALI ANVARJAHAN SHAIKH 
RABARI PRITESH CHANDRA 

RAVABHAI 

DARJI BADRISH 

MOHAMMED SAMIT 

M CHAUHAN HARDIKKUMAR 
MRABARI ARJUNBHAI 
M SOYEBBHAI 

Rvahiß 

TIKU RAM 

- Sungh,. gJIHA 

Heneu BhaNSAR 

CONTACT NO 

7284063568 

6005174096 

DOB 

CHAIRMAN 

10-01-2015 

11-10-2015 RAILWAY OBC-CL 

DEPT 

nAN NAAIVEE CHAIRA 

EX -ARMY 

9723021988 02-12-2016 OBC-CL 

9925208850 29/04/2015 GSECL GEN 

7383987967 20/11/2014 GEN 
PRIVATE 

8980271518 18/11/2015 PRIVATE SC 
9737633759 09-07-2015 PRIVATE lOBC-NCL 

6355223109 
9982117980 

TA NANAGE:ENT COMIIIES 

CASTE 

UBI 

GEN 

19/06/2015 PRIVATE GEN 
04-06-2016 PRIVATE OBC-CL 

LOTTERY 
SEQUENCE 
wITHIN GIVEN 

CAT AND NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

2 

3 

4 

TRANSFER 

3 

REMARKS 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

|Waiting 
Selected 
Selected 

Waiting 
Waiting 

PRINCIPAL l6 

graá PRINÇIPAL 
u frureT (KENDRIYA VIDYALY 

et àI0NGC. Cambay 



S.NO 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

REG.NO 

26 

30 

31 

25 

29 

27 

CAT NAME OF CANDIDATE 

VI 

VI 

V 

VI 

VI 

KHUSHI PRITESHCHANDRA RABARI 
KUMAWAT NISHA TIKURAM 

JAYVEER GADHVI 

SHIYED TAHA AZHARUDDIN 

PATEL KRIYA RAHULBHAI 
CHATRI PUSHKAL NIRAJ 

ROY ARNABH ABHJITBHAI 

Signature of Admission Committee 

1. Chairman Representative - Mr. K.V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

2. Convener -Mr. Vishnubhal Raval (Principal) 

3. Teacher Member- Mr. Shishir Kumar, TGT (WE) 

3. Parent Member- i) Mrs Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajjar -

ii) Mr. Dhanvantkumar 

4. Admlssion In-charge- Mr. Bhaskar Vankar, TGT (English) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC CAMBAY 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

CLASS- VI 
SEX PARENT'S NAME 

F 

F 

F 

RABARI PRITESH CHANDRA 

RAVABHAI 

M 

TIKU RAM 

HIREN GSDHVI 
SAIYED AZHARUDDIN NASIMHUSAIN 

RAHULBHAI DINESHBHAI PATEL 
M NIRAJ UDHAV CHATRI 

ABHUITBHAI JAGDISHBHAI ROY 

Sansba. . Jazs«e 

Heena Bhus R 

CONTACT NO 

9723021988 

9982117980 

6354889778 

9974648254 

9687454021 

6353872851 

9979470622 

CHAIRMAN 

DOB 

01-04-2014 

DEPT 

|OBC-CL 
UBI 

11-06-2013 PRIVATE OBC-CL 
30/01/2014 PRIVATE GEN 
12-10-2014 PRIVATE GEN 

18/12/2013 GEN 
PRIVATE 

29/11/2013 PRIVATE GEN 

11-04-2013 PRIVATE 

CHAIRMAN NOMINEE CHAIREMAM 

i%.0.N.G.C.CABAY 

CASTE LOTTERY 
SEQUENCE 
WITHIN GIVEN 

lCAT AND NO. 

OF TRANSFER 

ALAYA MANAGEMENT COMNITTEE 

GEN 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TRANSFER 

1 

PRINCIPAL 

REMARKS 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

|Waiting 

|Waiting 

yrarPRINCIPAL 
u fUH KENDRIYA VIDYALAY\ 

3Tsr ONG.C. Can1bay 



S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

REG.NO 

37 

32 

36 

35 

38 

33 

39 

34 

CAT NAME OF CANDIDATE 

V 

V 

V 

V 
V 

VI 

V 

SAIYED ZAHEEN FATEMA 
SHUKLA PRINCI PRASHANT 
ARADHYABEN SUNILBHAI VERMA 
DUBEY ARYAN 

VOHRA ARVA SALIMBHAI 

KRISHIV DAXESH PANDYA 

|PATHAN SUBHAAN KHAN SAMIRULLA 
KHAN 

VISARG CHANDRA 

Slgnature of Admission Committee 

1. Chairman Representative - Mr. K.V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

2. Convener -Mr. Vishnubhai Raval (Principal) 

3. Teacher Member- Mr. Shishir Kumar, TGT (WE) 

3. Parent Member- i) Mrs Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajar 

ii) Mr. Dhanvantkumar 

4. Admission In-charge- Mr. Bhaskar Vankar, TGT (English) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC CAMBAY 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

CLASS- VII 
SEX PARENT'S NAME 

M DUBE BIPINKUMAR 
F 

SAIYED MOIZ AHMED 

PRASHANT SHUKLA 
SUNEEL VARMA 

M 

VHORA SALIMBHAI 
DAXESHBHAI PANDYA 

|SAMIRULLA KHAN 
M MITHLESH CHANDRA 

Samyite. 2guseA 

Heene Bhvs+R 

CONTACT NO DOB 

CHAIRMAN 

DEPT 

9824334589 10-10-2013 PRIVATE GEN 
9662863535 31/07/2013 PRIVATE GEN 
8924065346 27/11/2013 PRIVATE GEN 
6352556236 12-12-2012 PRIVATE GEN 

9924587104 15/01/2013 PRIVATE GEN 
7698305357 22/02/2013 PRIVATE GEN 

7226958930 28/11/2012 GEN 
PRIVATE 

9898298972 03-07-2014 PRIVATE SC 

CHAIRMAN NONEE CHARNA 

CASTE LOTTERY 
SEQUENCE 
WITHIN GIVEN 

CAT AND NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

VOYALAYA HANAGEMENT COMIAE 

1 

2 

7 

TRANSFER REMARKS 

Selected 

PRINCIPAL 

Selected 

Selected 

Waiting 
Waiting 
Waiting 

Waiting 
Selected 

grard PRINCIPAL 
u fruHA IKENDRIYA VIDYA!. AYA 

sAya 0.NG.C. Canby 



S.NO REG.NO 

1 

2 

3 

43 

42 

41 

40 

CAT NAME OF CANDIDATE 

V 

ABHISHEK YADAV 
|MAYUR SINH 

SHARMA GAURANG 

BHAKTI HIREN GADHVI 

Signature of Admission Committee 

1. Chairman Representative - Mr. K.V. Reddy, CGM (E&T) 

2. Convener -Mr. Vishnubhal Raval (Princlpal) 

3. Teacher Member- Mr. Shishir Kumar, TGT (WE) 

3. Parent Member- i) Mrs Sangitaben Arshitkumar Gajjar 

ii) Mr. Dhanvantkumar 

4. Admisslon In-charge- Mr. Bhaskar Vankar, TGT (English) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC CAMBAY 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 
CLASS - VIlI 

SEX PARENT'S NAME 

MGAUTAM KUMAR YADAV 
M RAOL HETUBHA 

M 
VARUNKUMAR 

NARENDRAKUMAR SHARMA 

HIREN GADHVI 

Hrnu 2hevst12 

CONTACT NO 

7284063568 
8725028233 

8320259004 

6354889778 

CHAIRMAN 

DOB DEPT 

11-01-2012 RAILWAY 
01-02-2013 ARMY 

State 

CHAIRMAN I NONiINEE CHARNN 

VDYALAYÀ MANAGEMENT COMM 

.V., .N.GO. ;8 

CASTE LOTTERY 

18/12/2012 Irigation GEN 
Dept 

26/08/2012 Private GEN 

OBC-CL 

GEN 

SEQUENCE 
wITHIN GIVEN 
CAT AND NO. 

OF TRANSFER 

TRANSFER REMARKS 

PRINCIPAL 

Selected 

|Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

gTard PRINCIPAL 
ufqs KENDAPYA VIDYALAYA 

3get ÙÀI0.NG.C Cambay 
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